N 2019 2514988

’ TE LETAMNMBERERE
Eh EEmETH AR HRE
o & B 0 J T

(FEFASBHSINEFER) SRR (FEROHT (35 ) $0EE) 23R
SRIFS MR FE TSR T HERT

(PEFARTHNEHRSE) 23R
= (SRIZFHATERY (Ulrich's Periodicals Directory ) SGRERT FEA

=S

HAERE: ASIRSHNVISkiE

B s vt

230 N M1 0 00 e Syegmanee

- ho Y TSP
S

P R ¥ s
ae oz o

P
se 2t

- oo

. e

- op e
. R AT
SR £

e

-

.




th b g R

20194 55617 H251494]

KEHRS MRS

MR SE R

R

EZEpbd

MXIER

=B

&

AT BE

D oW N

EEMTEAETNE R

1

17
23
30

38

46
50

53
60

66
72
80
87
93
99
106
114

119

126

133

139

142

HAR B 20196123

HX

ETLRABENNETRENS Dm0 RREENEMSR 2% d0R
ETAREEENESMPK=ZAMHEORAAMNMAR TUElk "L B
MEFIESCHRESHERERENNEL-RIEESAMR 71 F ZFFE % L jE #
FHESBIEM N DsTHEXEFEMK £ & FxE

MESSE SR TETIBSEIRMBHaISEMMRRFT —UBBEEMAEXNTARG % 1 HEE
Simon Marvin[Z[E]

FHAREMERANFIESRE —UPL=Z2@& A6 BEE & 53

“2019t R H— B8R IhgEn ATI4RIEED
RIPHE, BERH Xk —% B R LETHTAYNERRHKEESE  ATHES

XHEHAMATZHX KRR —LURBEFRENG o =
BEACERE R THEXAXDELXEHTHRR LB —UDSERHRN “SWxE" MRs £ &
EEIVEANED (=R

ETHANAMTERTHEHHERIFIAGN = £ ETk

W EETOOMKIPESRRSHE X R

MAHERN A THARFERP—XEVERNEBRNER K I8

ILEBRR=ERNAN SR FREAENENSLARENE  AITle EHIEF HEE
AEERIMEREN AR RETFEHXERPNEA—UXEARG THEE

FEREZE DR AEERR—UmMNHERXAG  RZEEY 540

“BRE—" NATABHBEXBES AR REIRTT—ULBEERTEMM  7iaE  ZFEE 75 B
EXz=ERA A TEREIMKIRR  BEiloc BmEE R

SEARNBISEMRZEEREASIETR % F & #5EK
BREEAENARIFERENIREAREGE = 01 KER  THEH
AEH X 2 FHRAH AR FLFEIRE — U LEHIRAS Bk

(EBHMmARY 2019FE 2R (5144—14980)

EERBIERILMAZIER,

ATIFEXERARREBN R, BN ATIFE CEFREAMITAITIE,

AN KFBREGCIN, WHALEZETLEBLRN (EHFEHBRR) | BE2—REHR, WERN, EFREFS.
AL EMGEERH, BRER. LAEEEBSATIHGERNEERE,

RFADIY S, KB—ETR, JELEELBKS.

T, EDRIBTE R, EEEIRI KR,



SHANGHAI URBAN PLANNING REVIEW =y =
2019 Vol.6 Total Vol.149

BIG DATA AND PLANNING
PRACTICE

EXPERTS OPINIONS

PLANNING PRACTICE

URBAN RESEARCH

RURAL PLANNING

URBAN PLANNING INFO

TOTAL CONTENTS

Contents

1

17

23
30

38
46
50
53
60
66
72
80
87
93
99
106
14

£ 119
P 126

: 133
£ 139

142

NOTICE

Measuring the Matching Degree between Rail Transit Network and Shanghai Urban Polycentric System Based on Multi-source Big Data
XIE Yuzi, NIU Xinyi

Study on the Identification of Urban Agglomerations in the Yangtze River Delta Based on Big Data and Network Analysis ZHEN Maocheng,
DANG Anrong, KAN Changcheng

Converging Mobile Phone Signaling Data with Shared Bicycle Data on Urban Transit Stations Catchments Analysis \WWAN Tao, LI Leyuan,
MA Shan, SHI Cheng

Mobile Signaling Data Helps Shanghai Community Life Circle Planning WANG De, FU Yingzi

Urban Dynamic Structure Research Based on LBS Data under the Fragile Ecology Constraint: A Case Study of Xingyi in Southwest Guizhou
Autonomous Prefecture ZHANG Xun, YANG Junyan, Simon Marvin[UK]

Exploring the Spatial Network of Rural and Urban Settlements through the Lens of Mobile Phone Signaling Data: A Case Study of Sanxiang
Town in Zhongshan ZHAO Miaoxi, XU Ying

World Cities Day - Shanghai Forum 2019: Innovation, Collaboration, Sharing The Editorial Department
Interview of MAO Jialiang, the Former Director of Shanghai Urban Planning Administration Bureau The Editorial Department

The Development Strategy of Old Urban Area from the Perspective of Cultural Revival: A Case Study of Qingyangyuan City, Chengdu
ZHONG Ting

"Community Planner" in an Era of Refined Urban Management: A Case Study of Caoyangxincun Urban Renewal BU Min, JIANG Yinghong,
LIU Zhou, YIN Jun

New Cognition of China's Urban System under the Framework of Capital Perspective LI Can, TANG Zilai

Reflection on Urban Pattern of Citywide TOD Planning Structure LIU Quan

Historic Environment Conservation under the Perspective of New Public Management: Learning from the Practice of England’s
Neighborhood Planning CHEN Peng

The Planning and Design for Children Recreational Spaces: Some Comments on the Development Experience of Taiwan ZHENG Xinyi,
JIAN Boxiu, LIN Shaohua

The Application of Adaptive Reuse of Historic Built Environment in the Building of Sustainable Communities: A Case Study of the UK
WANG Yaoguo

Study on Spatial Distribution and Accessibility of Elderly Care Facilities: A Case Study of the Main City of Hangzhou YUAN Junmeng,
GE Yousong

Study on the Master Plan Strategy of Metropolis Suburban Towns from the Perspective of Multi-plan Integration: A Case Study of Liantang,
Shanghai SU Rongrong, LIAO Zhigiang, SU Su

Exploration of Vertical Special Planning from the Perspective of Territory Spatial Planning XIONG Qiuwen, FENG Bingyan, WU Sicong

Spatial Characteristics and Social Semantics of Terraced Villages in Samaba, Yunnan HAO Jing, REN Jie, YANG Guiging

Overview on the Research of the Development Characteristics and Coping Strategies of Taobao Villages in China LI Shuo, ZHANG Junmin,
WANG Linshen

The Planning and Practice for Rural Revitalization of Metropolitan Suburbs: A Case Study of Songjiang District, Shanghai XUE Wenfei

Total Contents of Shanghai Urban Planning Review 2019 (Series No.144—149)

1. The authors shall not infringe copyright.
2. The articles represent the views of the authors. Comments and academic criticism of any kind are highly appreciated.
3. The editorial department reserves the right of amending the articles and Chinese copyright (including digital copyright). Please do not duplicate

submission. If you have any questions, please advance statement.
4. If reprinting is required, agreement from the editorial department and the author is kindly requested.

5. Due to limited human and material resources, contributions will not be sent back.

6. For binding and printing issues, please contact the printing house.



